CILY OF

cityofnovi.org

As of 3/6/23

Novi Parks, Recreation, and Cultural Services

45175 Ten Mile Road, Novi, MI 48375
Phone: 248.735.5646

League Coordinator: Greg Morris

Email Contact: gmorris@cityofnovi.org

Winter 2023 — Basketball — Coed Grade 1

Team Listing

Team Team Name Coach Email
1 Celtics Scott Bartkowiak sbartkol@gmail.com
P Heat Mike O'Malley mtomalle@gmail.com
Ben Tyndell ben.tyndell@tyndellphotographic.com
3 Knicks Steve Reinke Hrtmn99@yahoo.com
(SPONSOR: Diamond Castle Jewelers) Christa McKindles christamckindles@gmail.com
Magic Kirk Pebley pebs@peoplepc.com
4 (SPONSOR: Sellers Buick GMC)
N James Risk jrisk99@gmail.com
5 s Tom Borda tomborda@gmail.com
Tim Partin rsaad85@gmail.com
Rory Cummings Cummi2rj@gmail.com
6 Suns it 9 i@e
ASSIST- John Reynolds nhotstox@gmail.com
Mike Kerner mkerner74@gmail.com
7 Thunder Ray Blake rayblake1@yahoo.com
Matt Hetherwick mhetherwick@gmail.com
Michelle Schuyler i
8 Grizzlies . Y| schuylerm22@gmail.com
Michael Tomsha mboa78@gmail.com
Jeff Anderson jcandersen@comerica.com
9 Wizards
Ryan Wilkins ryan.wilkins85@gmail.com
10 Jazz Jason Erndt jayerndt@hotmail.com
Eric Stancato estancat@gmail.com
Saturday, January 21 Saturday, February 18
Teams Time Court Teams Time Court
3 v 6 830am North Perf 'm No Games- Mid-Winter Break
10 v 8 9:30am North Perf DIAMOND CASTLE
2 v 7 10:30am North Perf Ao e dao
4 v 5 11:30am North Perf
1 v 9 12:30 pm North Perf
EVERY SEASON STARTS AT
I P E Saturday, February 25
Saturday, January 28 A Teams Time Court
Teams Time Court Sl o 10v 1 830am North Perf
4 v 9 830am North Perf 6 v 5 9:30am North Perf
6 v 7 9:30am North Perf s\s\l\”t’; 8 v 3 10:30 am North Perf
5 v 8 10:30am North Perf < O 9 v 2 11:30am North Perf
3 v 10 11:30am North Perf - 7 v 4 12:30 pm North Perf
2 v 1 12:30 pm North Perf ’;{ ‘
[ Saturday, March 4 |
Saturday, February 4 (Picture Day) . Teams Time Court
Teams Time Court
6 v 9 830am North Perf
4 v 2 9:30am North Perf SELLERS Saturday, March 11
5 v 10 10:30 am North Perf R R Time Court
3 v 1 11:30am North Perf @)BUICK 9 v 5 830am North Perf
7 v 8 12:30 pm North Perf 8 v 6 930am North Perf
10 v 4 10:30 am North Perf
Saturday, February 11 1 v 7 11:30am North Perf
Teams Time Court " 2 v 3 12:30 pm North Perf
5 v 1 830am North Perf %5553@%
8 v 2 9:30am North Perf s Saturday, March 18- Mar 4 makup
3 v 7 10:30am North Perf PR Teams Time Court
9 v 10 11:30am North Perf 8 v 9 1:00 pm Village Oaks
4 v 6 12:30 pm North Perf 6 v 2 2:.00pm Village Oaks
7 v 10 3:00 pm Village Oaks
Reminders: 5 v 3 4:00pm Village Oaks
Inclement Weather Hotline 248.347.0473 4 v 1 5:00 pm Village Oaks

Call the hotline weekdays after 4:30pm, weekends after 7:30am
Games at Novi Middle School (North Perf): 49000 W 11 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 48374
Games at Village Oaks: 23333 Willowbrook Dr, Novi, MI 48375

NO GAMES February 18

Find us on
Instagram

Facebook

Search Novi Parls




